## JEMUA GRAM PANCHAYAT

VILL + P.O- JEMUA, DURGAPUR-6, PASCHIM BARDHAMAN. Email Id :- jemuagp@gmail.com

Memo No: JGP – 277/2019-20

Date: 18-09-2020

To, The Director Shunav Realteum Pvt. Ltd. D-292, Eagle Street, Bidhannagar Durgapur-713212

## Permission for Commencement of Construction

Reference to your Letter dated 16-09-2020

**Sub:** Commencement of Construction at Project Named AVIGHNA APARTMENT on Kaliaganj Main Road, R.S. – Plot No. – 43 (P), L.R. Plot No. – 0215, Mouja – Tetikhola

This is to inform you that as per your letter dated 16-09-2020, the Project named AVIGHNA APARTMENT on Kaliaganj Main Road, R.S. – Plot No. – 43 (P), L.R. Plot No. – 0215, Mouja – Tetikhola, P.S. – New Township, PIN - 713212, is being granted permission for commencement of construction from **25-09-2020** 

malika Lohe

Pradhan

Jemua Gram Panchayat

Pradhan

Jemua Gram Pancha

Gam Pancharas Ga

Passad by Kental Murrue K. Marine K. Marine 18/09/2020